
Date Day Attending Physician    
Day (7am -7pm)

Attending Physician    
Night (7pm-7am) Faculty Physicians Pager #

1-Dec Tuesday Marques Marques Marisa Marques, MD 3981
2-Dec Wednesday Marques Marques Lawrence Williams, MD 7425
3-Dec Thursday Pham Pham Huy Pham, MD, MPH 5671
4-Dec Friday Lorenz Lorenz Robin Lorenz, MD, PhD 6296
5-Dec Saturday Lorenz Lorenz
6-Dec Sunday Lorenz Lorenz
7-Dec Monday Lorenz Lorenz
8-Dec Tuesday Williams Williams
9-Dec Wednesday Williams Williams UAB Paging Operator (205) 934-3411

10-Dec Thursday Williams Williams
11-Dec Friday Marques Marques
12-Dec Saturday Marques Marques
13-Dec Sunday Marques Marques

14-Dec Monday Williams Williams
15-Dec Tuesday Pham Pham
16-Dec Wednesday Pham Pham
17-Dec Thursday Pham Pham
18-Dec Friday Williams Williams
19-Dec Saturday Williams Williams
20-Dec Sunday Williams Williams
21-Dec Monday Williams Williams
22-Dec Tuesday Williams Williams
23-Dec Wednesday Marques Marques
24-Dec Thursday Pham Pham
25-Dec Friday Pham     (holiday) Pham
26-Dec Saturday Pham Pham
27-Dec Sunday Pham Pham
28-Dec Monday Pham Pham
29-Dec Tuesday Marques Marques
30-Dec Wednesday Marques Marques
31-Dec Thursday Marques Marques
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